
National lnstitute of echnology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of of Computer Applications V Semester Computer
Application Nov.lDec 2022

The Result of the following candidates who in Master of Computer Applications V Semester
held in Nov./Dec. 2022is declared as under:-Computer Application Examination of this

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code

I Cloud Computing Architecture

2 lnnovative Project Dissertation

3 Cyber Security

4 Computer Graphics & Multimedia

5 Human Computer lnteraction

6 Cyber Security Lab

7 Distributed Computing System

MCA-301

MCA-313

MCA-303

MCA-337

MCA-343

MCA-311

MCA-323

Sr. No.Rol! No. Name Name SGP CGPA

1 52010054 Adarsh Sardar Kumar Sardar 6.8333 7.0000

All efforts have been made to puUtistr nis ult after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in some discrepancy is observed.

Date:

1 f, Ai,ri 2024
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