## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Master of Computer Applications V Semester Computer Application Examinations Nov./Dec. 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Computer Applications V Semester Computer Application Examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec. 2022 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects		Cod	e No.
1	Cloud Computing Architecture			MCA-301
2	Innovative Project Dissertation			MCA-313
3	Cyber Security		MCA-303	
4	Computer Graphics & Multimedia	a		MCA-337
5	Human Computer Interaction			MCA-343
6	Cyber Security Lab			MCA-311
7	Distributed Computing System			MCA-323
Sr. No.Ro	oll No. Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1 52	010054 Adarsh Sardar	Shiv Kumar Sardar	6.8333	7.0000

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 1 8 APR 2024

Faculty n+Charge

(Examinations)

Level 18/4/24 Hain Oure 18/11/24